



Item Number	Quantity	Description	Part Number
4	2	#6 Lock Washer	7013
7	1	Taper Tube Assembly	7563
9	2	Guide	7150
10	2	Lock Nut, #10-32	8302
12	1	Band	7153
13	6	#6-32 X 8mm BH Screw	7126
14	1	Creaser Chain	7118
16	1	Washer	7315
19	5	#6-32 X 4 8mm FH Screw	7042
20	2	#10-32 Nut, Special	7151
21	1	Taper Head Assembly	7344
22	2	#10-32 X 25mm FH Screw	7152
23	5	#4 Lock Washer	7031
25	1	Cotter Pin	7116
27	1	Block, Band Clamp	8109
28	1	Spacer	7055
29	1	Cutter Assembly	7333
30	1	Cotter Pin	7021
32	2	#5-40 X 10.3mm BH Screw	7154
33	1	Cover Assembly	7377
34	1	Support, Extension Arm	7156
36	1	Tube, Cutter Chain	7117
37	1	Control Tube Assembly	7287

Read manual and instructions.
 The manufacturer assumes no responsibility for any damage or injury caused by the use of this product.
 Level 5 is a registered trademark of Level 5, Inc. © 2007 Level 5, Inc.



Tape Tool Assembly

12-07

4700

B